
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Environmental Scoping Thu 3/3/11 Fri 7/29/11

2 Phase 1 Site Assessment Mon 4/18/11 Thu 6/2/11

3 Wetland Delineation Mon 3/21/11 Wed 6/1/11

4 Categorical Exclusion Wed 6/1/11 Wed 8/31/11

5 Cultural Resources Mon 2/21/11 Wed 6/1/11

6 30% Plans, Specifications, Engineers Estimate Mon 1/31/11 Thu 6/30/11

7 70% Plans, Specifications, and Engineers Estimate Fri 7/1/11 Mon 9/19/11

8 100% Plans, Specifications and Engineers Estimate Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/31/11

9 Right-of-way (If Required) Fri 11/18/11 Fri 11/18/11

10 Project Approval Documentation Fri 11/25/11 Fri 11/25/11

11 High Priority Project Application Mon 1/2/12 Mon 1/2/12

12 Construction Material Procurement Mon 1/9/12 Fri 3/30/12

13 Estimated Construction Start Date Mon 6/18/12 Mon 6/18/12
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